

H
C.A.No. 2949 OF 2000

ITEM No.4

Court No. 2

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.2949/2000(For Preliminary Hearing)

OIL & NATURAL GAS CORPN.LTD.& ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

D.VEERAKRISHNA

Respondent (s)

(For Formal Disposal)
(With Office Report)
With

SLP(C)No.973/2000

Date : 11/07/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.B. PATTANAIAK
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Appellant (s) Ms.Shalini Rai,Mrs. Nina Gupta,Ms.Arpita
Mahajan & Mr. Vineet Kumar,Advs

For Respondent (s) M/s. G.Ramakrishna Prasad,Mohd.Wasay Khan,
K.C.Sudershan,Jayanth Muthu Raj and
K.V.Ramakrishna,Advs.

Mr. Sunil Kr. Verma & Mr. S.M.Jadhav,Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Put up after two weeks.
Rejoinder affidavit, if any, may be filed in the
meantime.

.SP1

(Y.P.Dhamija)
Court Master

(Suneet Bala Sharma)
Assistant Registrar