

¢

C.A.No. 2949 OF 2000
.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R

ITEM NO. 119(M) COURT NO. 11 SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO.2949 OF 2000@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

Oil & Natural Gas Corpn. Ltd. & Anr. Appellant (s)

Versus

D. Veerakrishna Respondent (s)

(With Office Report)
With SLP(C)No.973/200(S.XV)(With Appl.(s)for clarification and with
Office Report)

Dated: 26/03/2003 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Appellant (s) Ms. Bina Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr.G. Ramakrishna Prasad,Adv.
Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav.

UPON hearing counsel, the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J

.SP2

Not for this week.

.SP1

(Saroj Bala)
PA to Addl. Registrar

(Veera Verma)
Court Master