

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No. 2949 of 2000

OIL & NATURAL GAS CORPN. LTD. & ANR. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

D. VEERAKRISHNA Respondent (s)

(With office report)

With S.L.P. (C) No. 973 of 2000

(With appln.(s) for clarification and office report)

Date : 22/07/2003 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAV V. PATIL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Appellant (s)Mr. Altaf Ahmed,ASG.

In CA 2949/2000: Ms. Bina Gupta,Adv.

Ms. Arpita Mahajan,Adv.

Ms. Nina Gupta,Adv.

Mr. Sukhjinder Singh,Adv.

In SLP 973/2000:Mr. Mukul Rohtagi,ASG.

Ms. Bina Gupta,Adv.

Ms. Arpita Mahajan,Adv.

Ms. Nina Gupta,Adv.

Mr. Sukhjinder Singh,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad,Adv.

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Not for today.

[ T.I. Rajput ]  
Court Master

[ Shelly Sengupta ]  
Court Master

